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KVALIFIKACE

Juniorky
pr br ki ak
1 2 3
3 1 2
2 3 1
1 2 3
Zeny
pr br kl ak
1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2

Juniofi
ak ks kr pr br hr
1 2 3
3 1 2
2 3 1
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 2 3
Muzi a Kadeti
ak ks kr pr br hr
1 3 2
2 1 3
3 2 1
3 2 1
3 2 1
3 2 1
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Kadetky
pr br ki ak
1
1
1
1
Juniorky a Zeny
pr br kl ak
yA J
VA J
yA J
J VA

FINALE

Kadeti
ak ks kr pr br hr
1
1
1
1
1
1
Juniofi a Muzi
ak ks kr pr br hr
M J
M J
M J
M J
M J
J M




